Village of Island Lake

3720 Greenleaf Avenue Island Lake, IL 60042 Phone: 847-526-8764; Fax: 847-526-1534 richard.mclaughlin@voislk.com



Consideration for Appointment to Village Commission Please fill in the information and return it to Mayor McLaughlin by mail, fax or email. Thank you for your interest in serving the Village of Island Lake.

Name:

Contact information	
Daytime phone:Evening phone:	
Email:	
Address:	, Island Lake, IL 60042
Committee / Commission (check one)	
Planning and Zoning Commission	Police Pension Board
Parks Planning and Development Commission	Fire and Police Commission
Lake Planning and Development Commission	Liquor Commission
Reason for interest/Comments:	

Attach additional information that you would like to share.